
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team Standing

Zoe Dean Rich 91 91

Hannah Coburn Rich 96 91

Mckina Stacey Rich 91 96

Lindsay Barker Rich 106 100

Emalee Willis Rich 100

Natalee Parry Rich 120 378

Trinity Mayer Milford 95 95

Jaycee Rose Milford 115 100

Preslee Barnson Milford 110 110

Analise Wiseman Milford 100 113

Alyssa Barnes Milford 113

Paige James Milford 128 418

Tymbr Black Monticello High 95 95

Olivia Chamberlain Monticello High 98 98

Brooklyn Holt Monticello High 107 107

Kennedy Brewer Monticello High 129 129

429

Jael Chamberlain Valley 112 108

Bethany Stout Valley 108 112

Shayla Spencer Valley 112 112

Kelsey Brinkerhoff Valley 132 132

Charle Spencer Valley 141

464

Jacee Atwood Pinnacle Canyon Academy 116 116

Hadley Dunn Pinnacle Canyon Academy 144 144

Ashlyn Behunin Pinnacle Canyon Academy 148 148

Alana Lunelli Pinnacle Canyon Academy 149 149

557

Ashley Schluttenhofer Diamond Ranch Academy 127 127

Lily Frey Diamond Ranch Academy 165 149

Aurora Hartl-Durkin Diamond Ranch Academy 154 154

Katelyn Miller Diamond Ranch Academy 149 165
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Utah Section PGA / UHSAA

1A Girls Golf High School State Championship
Cove View Golf Course

Wednesday, May 15, 2019
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1

1 Zoe Dean Rich 91 *won playoff

2 Mckina Stacey Rich 91

T3 Trinity Mayer Milford 95

Tymbr Black Monticello High 95

5 Hannah Coburn Rich 96

6 Karleen Roundy Bryce Valley 97

7 Olivia Chamberlain Monticello High 98

T8 Emalee Willis Rich 100

Analise Wiseman Milford 100

Emma Clement ICS 100

11 Lindsay Barker Rich 106

12 Brooklyn Holt Monticello High 107

13 Bethany Stout Valley 108

14 Preslee Barnson Milford 110

T15 Jael Chamberlain Valley 112

Shayla Spencer Valley 112

17 Alyssa Barnes Milford 113

18 Jaycee Rose Milford 115

T19 Jacee Atwood Pinnacle Canyon Academy 116

Morgan Bastian Green River High 116

T21 Natalee Parry Rich 120

Alli Jarman Rich 120

23 Kodee Thomas Manila 122

24 Sage Rollins Milford 124

25 Taya Petersen Rich 126

26 Ashley Schluttenhofer Diamond Ranch Academy 127

27 Paige James Milford 128

28 Kennedy Brewer Monticello High 129

29 Kelsey Brinkerhoff Valley 132

30 Alexa Walker Milford 133

31 Ashlynn Curtis Milford 137

32 Taylor Larsen Milford 138

33 Charle Spencer Valley 141

34 Hadley Dunn Pinnacle Canyon Academy 144

35 Ashlyn Behunin Pinnacle Canyon Academy 148

T36 Alana Lunelli Pinnacle Canyon Academy 149

Katelyn Miller Diamond Ranch Academy 149

38 Aurora Hartl-Durkin Diamond Ranch Academy 154

39 Lily Frey Diamond Ranch Academy 165
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